ggw 8-104

Varianten / variantes / variants

GGW
8-100

Technische Angaben / specifications / specifications

Masse / mesure / measure

83 cm
32.7in

55 cm
22.0in

05.12.2025 /1

53 cm

213in

47 cm
18.51in

horgenglarus

since 1880
handcrafted in switoerland

Annette Gigon, Mike Guyer and Hannes Wettstein, 2005
Sitzschale Formsperrholz, gepolstert, Metallgestell
verchromt, stapelbar, Reihenverbindung maéglich

B55, T54, H83, SH47

Annette Gigon, Mike Guyer and Hannes Wettstein, 2005
Coque en contreplagué moulé, rembourrés, chassis en
acier chromé, empilable, systéme d'accouplement en
option

L55, P54, H83, HAss47

Annette Gigon, Mike Guyer and Hannes Wettstein, 2005
Moulded plywood seat shell, upholstered, chrome-plated
metal frame, stackable, optional row connector

W55, D54, H83, SH47

Gewicht / ponds / weight 56kg 11.21b
Polsterung / rembourrage / ja/oui/yes
upholstery

Reihenverbindung / ja/oui/yes

accouplement / mating system

Stapelung / empilage / stacking 5 Stiihle / chaises / chairs

ag mébelfabrik horgenglarus, ch-8750 glarus
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horgenglarus

since 1880
handerafted in switzerland
ggw 8-104
Holzarten / types de bois / types of wood Belag / revétement / surface
Leather black HGO001
Leder schwarz HGO001
Cuir noir HGO001
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